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12019-12-27 649.702,47 649.702,47 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0 0,00

12019-12-27 0,00 649.702,47 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0774 0,00

12020-01-26 0,00 643.850,60 4.190,58 0,00 4.190,58 5.851,87 0,00 0,0774 0,00

12020-01-26 649.702,47 643.850,60 4.190,58 0,00 4.190,58 5.851,87 0,00 0 10.042,45

22020-02-25 0,00 637.960,99 4.152,84 0,00 4.152,84 5.889,61 0,00 0,0774 0,00

22020-02-25 0,00 637.960,99 4.152,84 0,00 4.152,84 5.889,61 0,00 0 10.042,45

32020-03-26 0,00 632.033,39 4.114,85 0,00 4.114,85 5.927,60 0,00 0,0774 0,00

32020-03-26 0,00 632.033,39 4.114,85 0,00 4.114,85 5.927,60 0,00 0 10.042,45

42020-04-25 0,00 632.033,39 4.076,62 0,00 0,00 0,00 -4.076,62 0,0774 0,00

42020-04-25 0,00 632.033,39 4.076,62 0,00 0,00 0,00 -4.076,62 0 0,00

52020-05-25 0,00 632.033,39 4.076,62 0,00 0,00 0,00 -4.076,62 0,0774 0,00

52020-05-25 0,00 632.033,39 4.076,62 0,00 0,00 0,00 -4.076,62 0 0,00

62020-06-24 0,00 632.033,39 4.076,62 0,00 0,00 0,00 -4.076,62 0,0774 0,00

62020-06-24 0,00 632.033,39 4.076,62 0,00 0,00 0,00 -4.076,62 0 0,00

72020-07-24 0,00 625.772,95 4.076,62 0,00 5.095,78 6.260,44 1.019,16 0,0774 0,00

72020-07-24 0,00 625.772,95 4.076,62 0,00 5.095,78 6.260,44 1.019,16 0 11.356,22

82020-08-23 0,00 619.472,13 4.036,24 0,00 5.055,40 6.300,82 1.019,16 0,0774 0,00

82020-08-23 0,00 619.472,13 4.036,24 0,00 5.055,40 6.300,82 1.019,16 0 11.356,22

92020-09-22 0,00 613.130,67 3.995,60 0,00 5.014,76 6.341,46 1.019,16 0,0774 0,00

92020-09-22 0,00 613.130,67 3.995,60 0,00 5.014,76 6.341,46 1.019,16 0 11.356,22

102020-10-22 0,00 606.748,30 3.954,69 0,00 4.973,85 6.382,37 1.019,16 0,0774 0,00

102020-10-22 0,00 606.748,30 3.954,69 0,00 4.973,85 6.382,37 1.019,16 0 11.356,22

112020-11-21 0,00 600.324,77 3.913,53 0,00 4.932,69 6.423,53 1.019,16 0,0774 0,00

112020-11-21 0,00 600.324,77 3.913,53 0,00 4.932,69 6.423,53 1.019,16 0 11.356,22

122020-12-21 0,00 593.859,80 3.872,09 0,00 4.891,25 6.464,97 1.019,16 0,0774 0,00

122020-12-21 0,00 593.859,80 3.872,09 0,00 4.891,25 6.464,97 1.019,16 0 11.356,22
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132021-01-20 0,00 587.353,14 3.830,40 0,00 4.849,56 6.506,66 1.019,16 0,0774 0,00

132021-01-20 0,00 587.353,14 3.830,40 0,00 4.849,56 6.506,66 1.019,16 0 11.356,22

142021-02-19 0,00 580.804,51 3.788,43 0,00 4.807,59 6.548,63 1.019,16 0,0774 0,00

142021-02-19 0,00 580.804,51 3.788,43 0,00 4.807,59 6.548,63 1.019,16 0 11.356,22

152021-03-21 0,00 574.213,64 3.746,19 0,00 4.765,35 6.590,87 1.019,16 0,0774 0,00

152021-03-21 0,00 574.213,64 3.746,19 0,00 4.765,35 6.590,87 1.019,16 0 11.356,22

162021-04-20 0,00 567.580,26 3.703,68 0,00 4.722,84 6.633,38 1.019,16 0,0774 0,00

162021-04-20 0,00 567.580,26 3.703,68 0,00 4.722,84 6.633,38 1.019,16 0 11.356,22

172021-05-20 0,00 560.904,09 3.660,89 0,00 4.680,05 6.676,17 1.019,16 0,0774 0,00

172021-05-20 0,00 560.904,09 3.660,89 0,00 4.680,05 6.676,17 1.019,16 0 11.356,22

182021-06-19 0,00 554.184,86 3.617,83 0,00 4.636,93 6.719,23 1.019,10 0,0774 0,00

182021-06-19 0,00 554.184,86 3.617,83 0,00 4.636,93 6.719,23 1.019,10 0 11.356,16

192021-07-19 0,00 547.422,29 3.574,49 0,00 3.574,49 6.762,57 0,00 0,0774 0,00

192021-07-19 0,00 547.422,29 3.574,49 0,00 3.574,49 6.762,57 0,00 0 10.337,06

202021-08-18 0,00 540.616,10 3.530,87 0,00 3.530,87 6.806,19 0,00 0,0774 0,00

202021-08-18 0,00 540.616,10 3.530,87 0,00 3.530,87 6.806,19 0,00 0 10.337,06

212021-09-16 81.212,81 621.828,91 3.370,74 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0774 0,00

212021-09-17 0,00 613.443,42 133,69 0,00 3.504,43 8.385,49 0,00 0,0774 0,00

212021-09-17 81.212,81 613.443,42 3.504,43 0,00 3.504,43 8.385,49 0,00 0 11.889,92

222021-10-17 0,00 605.520,02 3.956,71 0,00 3.956,71 7.923,40 0,00 0,0774 0,00

222021-10-17 0,00 605.520,02 3.956,71 0,00 3.956,71 7.923,40 0,00 0 11.880,11

232021-10-28 43.434,58 648.954,60 1.432,05 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0774 0,00

232021-11-16 0,00 640.305,35 2.650,98 0,00 4.083,03 8.649,25 0,00 0,0774 0,00

232021-11-16 43.434,58 640.305,35 4.083,03 0,00 4.083,03 8.649,25 0,00 0 12.732,28

242021-12-16 0,00 631.705,08 4.129,97 0,00 4.129,97 8.600,27 0,00 0,0774 0,00

242021-12-16 0,00 631.705,08 4.129,97 0,00 4.129,97 8.600,27 0,00 0 12.730,24

252022-01-15 0,00 623.049,34 4.074,50 0,00 4.074,50 8.655,74 0,00 0,0774 0,00

252022-01-15 0,00 623.049,34 4.074,50 0,00 4.074,50 8.655,74 0,00 0 12.730,24

262022-02-14 0,00 614.337,77 4.018,67 0,00 4.018,67 8.711,57 0,00 0,0774 0,00

262022-02-14 0,00 614.337,77 4.018,67 0,00 4.018,67 8.711,57 0,00 0 12.730,24

272022-02-24 27.096,29 641.434,06 1.320,83 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0774 0,00

272022-03-16 0,00 632.221,33 2.758,17 0,00 4.079,00 9.212,73 0,00 0,0774 0,00

272022-03-16 27.096,29 632.221,33 4.079,00 0,00 4.079,00 9.212,73 0,00 0 13.291,73

282022-04-15 0,00 623.008,66 4.077,83 0,00 4.077,83 9.212,67 0,00 0,0774 0,00

282022-04-15 0,00 623.008,66 4.077,83 0,00 4.077,83 9.212,67 0,00 0 13.290,50

292022-05-15 0,00 613.736,57 4.018,41 0,00 4.018,41 9.272,09 0,00 0,0774 0,00

292022-05-15 0,00 613.736,57 4.018,41 0,00 4.018,41 9.272,09 0,00 0 13.290,50

302022-05-30 60.655,90 674.392,47 1.979,30 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0774 0,00

302022-06-14 0,00 663.942,68 2.174,92 0,00 4.154,22 10.449,79 0,00 0,0774 0,00
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302022-06-14 60.655,90 663.942,68 4.154,22 0,00 4.154,22 10.449,79 0,00 0 14.604,01

312022-06-24 136.726,87 800.669,55 1.427,48 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0774 0,00

312022-07-14 0,00 787.933,66 3.442,88 0,00 4.870,36 12.735,89 0,00 0,0774 0,00

312022-07-14 136.726,87 787.933,66 4.870,36 0,00 4.870,36 12.735,89 0,00 0 17.606,25

322022-08-13 0,00 775.416,14 5.082,17 0,00 5.082,17 12.517,52 0,00 0,0774 0,00

322022-08-13 0,00 775.416,14 5.082,17 0,00 5.082,17 12.517,52 0,00 0 17.599,69

332022-08-30 71.930,21 847.346,35 2.834,15 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0774 0,00

332022-09-12 0,00 833.316,54 2.368,33 0,00 5.202,48 14.029,81 0,00 0,0774 0,00

332022-09-12 71.930,21 833.316,54 5.202,48 0,00 5.202,48 14.029,81 0,00 0 19.232,29

342022-10-12 0,00 819.465,20 5.374,89 0,00 5.374,89 13.851,34 0,00 0,0774 0,00

342022-10-12 0,00 819.465,20 5.374,89 0,00 5.374,89 13.851,34 0,00 0 19.226,23

352022-11-11 0,00 805.524,52 5.285,55 0,00 5.285,55 13.940,68 0,00 0,0774 0,00

352022-11-11 0,00 805.524,52 5.285,55 0,00 5.285,55 13.940,68 0,00 0 19.226,23

362022-11-15 102.616,90 908.141,42 692,75 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0774 0,00

362022-12-11 0,00 892.235,20 5.076,51 0,00 5.769,26 15.906,22 0,00 0,0774 0,00

362022-12-11 102.616,90 892.235,20 5.769,26 0,00 5.769,26 15.906,22 0,00 0 21.675,48

372023-01-10 0,00 876.316,78 5.754,92 0,00 5.754,92 15.918,42 0,00 0,0774 0,00

372023-01-10 0,00 876.316,78 5.754,92 0,00 5.754,92 15.918,42 0,00 0 21.673,34

382023-02-09 0,00 860.295,68 5.652,24 0,00 5.652,24 16.021,10 0,00 0,0774 0,00

382023-02-09 0,00 860.295,68 5.652,24 0,00 5.652,24 16.021,10 0,00 0 21.673,34

392023-03-11 0,00 844.171,25 5.548,91 0,00 5.548,91 16.124,43 0,00 0,0774 0,00

392023-03-11 0,00 844.171,25 5.548,91 0,00 5.548,91 16.124,43 0,00 0 21.673,34

402023-04-10 0,00 827.942,81 5.444,90 0,00 5.444,90 16.228,44 0,00 0,0774 0,00

402023-04-10 0,00 827.942,81 5.444,90 0,00 5.444,90 16.228,44 0,00 0 21.673,34

412023-05-10 0,00 811.609,70 5.340,23 0,00 5.340,23 16.333,11 0,00 0,0774 0,00

412023-05-10 0,00 811.609,70 5.340,23 0,00 5.340,23 16.333,11 0,00 0 21.673,34

422023-06-09 0,00 795.171,24 5.234,88 0,00 5.234,88 16.438,46 0,00 0,0774 0,00

422023-06-09 0,00 795.171,24 5.234,88 0,00 5.234,88 16.438,46 0,00 0 21.673,34

432023-07-09 0,00 778.626,75 5.128,85 0,00 5.128,85 16.544,49 0,00 0,0774 0,00

432023-07-09 0,00 778.626,75 5.128,85 0,00 5.128,85 16.544,49 0,00 0 21.673,34

442023-08-08 0,00 761.975,55 5.022,14 0,00 5.022,14 16.651,20 0,00 0,0774 0,00

442023-08-08 0,00 761.975,55 5.022,14 0,00 5.022,14 16.651,20 0,00 0 21.673,34

452023-09-07 0,00 745.216,95 4.914,74 0,00 4.914,74 16.758,60 0,00 0,0774 0,00

452023-09-07 0,00 745.216,95 4.914,74 0,00 4.914,74 16.758,60 0,00 0 21.673,34

462023-10-07 0,00 728.350,26 4.806,65 0,00 4.806,65 16.866,69 0,00 0,0774 0,00

462023-10-07 0,00 728.350,26 4.806,65 0,00 4.806,65 16.866,69 0,00 0 21.673,34

472023-11-06 0,00 711.374,78 4.697,86 0,00 4.697,86 16.975,48 0,00 0,0774 0,00

472023-11-06 0,00 711.374,78 4.697,86 0,00 4.697,86 16.975,48 0,00 0 21.673,34

482023-12-06 0,00 694.289,81 4.588,37 0,00 4.588,37 17.084,97 0,00 0,0774 0,00
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482023-12-06 0,00 694.289,81 4.588,37 0,00 4.588,37 17.084,97 0,00 0 21.673,34

492024-01-05 0,00 677.094,64 4.478,17 0,00 4.478,17 17.195,17 0,00 0,0774 0,00

492024-01-05 0,00 677.094,64 4.478,17 0,00 4.478,17 17.195,17 0,00 0 21.673,34

502024-02-04 0,00 659.788,56 4.367,26 0,00 4.367,26 17.306,08 0,00 0,0774 0,00

502024-02-04 0,00 659.788,56 4.367,26 0,00 4.367,26 17.306,08 0,00 0 21.673,34

512024-03-05 0,00 642.370,86 4.255,64 0,00 4.255,64 17.417,70 0,00 0,0774 0,00

512024-03-05 0,00 642.370,86 4.255,64 0,00 4.255,64 17.417,70 0,00 0 21.673,34

522024-04-04 0,00 624.840,81 4.143,29 0,00 4.143,29 17.530,05 0,00 0,0774 0,00

522024-04-04 0,00 624.840,81 4.143,29 0,00 4.143,29 17.530,05 0,00 0 21.673,34

532024-04-22 81.212,81 706.053,62 2.418,13 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0774 0,00

532024-05-04 0,00 685.803,07 1.821,62 0,00 4.239,75 20.250,55 0,00 0,0774 0,00

532024-05-04 81.212,81 685.803,07 4.239,75 0,00 4.239,75 20.250,55 0,00 0 24.490,30

542024-06-03 0,00 665.747,42 4.423,43 0,00 4.423,43 20.055,65 0,00 0,0774 0,00

542024-06-03 0,00 665.747,42 4.423,43 0,00 4.423,43 20.055,65 0,00 0 24.479,08

552024-06-26 207.241,72 872.989,14 3.292,12 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0774 0,00

552024-07-03 0,00 845.495,89 1.313,85 0,00 4.605,97 27.493,25 0,00 0,0774 0,00

552024-07-03 207.241,72 845.495,89 4.605,97 0,00 4.605,97 27.493,25 0,00 0 32.099,22

562024-08-02 0,00 818.888,98 5.453,45 0,00 5.453,45 26.606,91 0,00 0,0774 0,00

562024-08-02 0,00 818.888,98 5.453,45 0,00 5.453,45 26.606,91 0,00 0 32.060,36

572024-09-01 0,00 792.110,45 5.281,83 0,00 5.281,83 26.778,53 0,00 0,0774 0,00

572024-09-01 0,00 792.110,45 5.281,83 0,00 5.281,83 26.778,53 0,00 0 32.060,36

582024-10-01 0,00 765.159,20 5.109,11 0,00 5.109,11 26.951,25 0,00 0,0774 0,00

582024-10-01 0,00 765.159,20 5.109,11 0,00 5.109,11 26.951,25 0,00 0 32.060,36

592024-10-31 0,00 738.034,12 4.935,28 0,00 4.935,28 27.125,08 0,00 0,0774 0,00

592024-10-31 0,00 738.034,12 4.935,28 0,00 4.935,28 27.125,08 0,00 0 32.060,36

602024-11-06 162.425,62 900.459,74 952,06 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0774 0,00

602024-11-30 0,00 866.942,00 4.646,37 0,00 5.598,43 33.517,74 0,00 0,0774 0,00

602024-11-30 162.425,62 866.942,00 5.598,43 0,00 5.598,43 33.517,74 0,00 0 39.116,17

612024-12-30 0,00 833.427,06 5.591,78 0,00 5.591,78 33.514,94 0,00 0,0774 0,00

612024-12-30 0,00 833.427,06 5.591,78 0,00 5.591,78 33.514,94 0,00 0 39.106,72

622025-01-29 0,00 799.695,94 5.375,60 0,00 5.375,60 33.731,12 0,00 0,0774 0,00

622025-01-29 0,00 799.695,94 5.375,60 0,00 5.375,60 33.731,12 0,00 0 39.106,72

632025-02-28 0,00 765.747,26 5.158,04 0,00 5.158,04 33.948,68 0,00 0,0774 0,00

632025-02-28 0,00 765.747,26 5.158,04 0,00 5.158,04 33.948,68 0,00 0 39.106,72

642025-03-30 0,00 731.579,62 4.939,07 0,00 4.939,07 34.167,64 0,00 0,0774 0,00

642025-03-30 0,00 731.579,62 4.939,07 0,00 4.939,07 34.167,64 0,00 0 39.106,71

652025-04-29 0,00 697.191,59 4.718,69 0,00 4.718,69 34.388,03 0,00 0,0774 0,00

652025-04-29 0,00 697.191,59 4.718,69 0,00 4.718,69 34.388,03 0,00 0 39.106,72

662025-05-29 0,00 662.581,77 4.496,89 0,00 4.496,89 34.609,82 0,00 0,0774 0,00
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662025-05-29 0,00 662.581,77 4.496,89 0,00 4.496,89 34.609,82 0,00 0 39.106,71

672025-06-28 0,00 627.748,70 4.273,65 0,00 4.273,65 34.833,07 0,00 0,0774 0,00

672025-06-28 0,00 627.748,70 4.273,65 0,00 4.273,65 34.833,07 0,00 0 39.106,72

682025-07-28 0,00 592.690,96 4.048,98 0,00 4.048,98 35.057,74 0,00 0,0774 0,00

682025-07-28 0,00 592.690,96 4.048,98 0,00 4.048,98 35.057,74 0,00 0 39.106,72

692025-08-27 0,00 557.407,11 3.822,86 0,00 3.822,86 35.283,85 0,00 0,0774 0,00

692025-08-27 0,00 557.407,11 3.822,86 0,00 3.822,86 35.283,85 0,00 0 39.106,71

702025-09-26 0,00 521.895,67 3.595,28 0,00 3.595,28 35.511,44 0,00 0,0774 0,00

702025-09-26 0,00 521.895,67 3.595,28 0,00 3.595,28 35.511,44 0,00 0 39.106,72

712025-10-26 0,00 486.155,18 3.366,23 0,00 3.366,23 35.740,49 0,00 0,0774 0,00

712025-10-26 0,00 486.155,18 3.366,23 0,00 3.366,23 35.740,49 0,00 0 39.106,72

722025-11-25 0,00 450.184,16 3.135,70 0,00 3.135,70 35.971,02 0,00 0,0774 0,00

722025-11-25 0,00 450.184,16 3.135,70 0,00 3.135,70 35.971,02 0,00 0 39.106,72

732025-12-25 0,00 413.981,14 2.903,69 0,00 2.903,69 36.203,02 0,00 0,0774 0,00

732025-12-25 0,00 413.981,14 2.903,69 0,00 2.903,69 36.203,02 0,00 0 39.106,71

742026-01-24 0,00 377.544,60 2.670,18 0,00 2.670,18 36.436,54 0,00 0,0774 0,00

742026-01-24 0,00 377.544,60 2.670,18 0,00 2.670,18 36.436,54 0,00 0 39.106,72

752026-02-23 0,00 340.873,04 2.435,16 0,00 2.435,16 36.671,56 0,00 0,0774 0,00

752026-02-23 0,00 340.873,04 2.435,16 0,00 2.435,16 36.671,56 0,00 0 39.106,72

762026-03-25 0,00 303.964,96 2.198,63 0,00 2.198,63 36.908,08 0,00 0,0774 0,00

762026-03-25 0,00 303.964,96 2.198,63 0,00 2.198,63 36.908,08 0,00 0 39.106,71

772026-04-24 0,00 266.818,82 1.960,57 0,00 1.960,57 37.146,14 0,00 0,0774 0,00

772026-04-24 0,00 266.818,82 1.960,57 0,00 1.960,57 37.146,14 0,00 0 39.106,71

782026-05-24 0,00 229.433,09 1.720,98 0,00 1.720,98 37.385,73 0,00 0,0774 0,00

782026-05-24 0,00 229.433,09 1.720,98 0,00 1.720,98 37.385,73 0,00 0 39.106,71

792026-06-23 0,00 191.806,21 1.479,84 0,00 1.479,84 37.626,88 0,00 0,0774 0,00

792026-06-23 0,00 191.806,21 1.479,84 0,00 1.479,84 37.626,88 0,00 0 39.106,72

802026-07-23 0,00 153.936,65 1.237,15 0,00 1.237,15 37.869,56 0,00 0,0774 0,00

802026-07-23 0,00 153.936,65 1.237,15 0,00 1.237,15 37.869,56 0,00 0 39.106,71

812026-08-22 0,00 115.822,83 992,89 0,00 992,89 38.113,82 0,00 0,0774 0,00

812026-08-22 0,00 115.822,83 992,89 0,00 992,89 38.113,82 0,00 0 39.106,71

822026-09-21 0,00 77.463,17 747,06 0,00 747,06 38.359,66 0,00 0,0774 0,00

822026-09-21 0,00 77.463,17 747,06 0,00 747,06 38.359,66 0,00 0 39.106,72

832026-10-21 0,00 38.856,10 499,64 0,00 499,64 38.607,07 0,00 0,0774 0,00

832026-10-21 0,00 38.856,10 499,64 0,00 499,64 38.607,07 0,00 0 39.106,71

842026-11-20 0,00 0,00 250,62 0,00 250,62 38.856,10 0,00 0,0774 0,00

842026-11-20 0,00 0,00 250,62 0,00 250,62 38.856,10 0,00 0 39.106,72

TABLA DE AMORTIZACION
BANCO DE DESARROLLO DEL ECUADOR Matriz

Av. Atahualpa Oe 1-109
y Av. 10 de Agosto - Quito

PBX: (02) 2999600 - FAX: (02) 2250320
Casilla: 17-17-1728


